:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7802122

Nov 20, 2023 - 03:08 (UTC)

In epoch 243,816 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 781078 - 0.017211711 ETH®
34.84 USD

2 781079 - 0.058956410 ETH®
119.35 USD

3 781080 - 0.017209715 ETH®
34.83 USD

4 781081 - 0.017222802 ETH®
34.86 USD

S 781082 - 0.017198205 ETH®
34.81 USD

6 781083 - 0.016179759 ETH&
32.75 USD

7 781084 - 0.016787609 ETH®
33.98 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/7802122
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/243816
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/781078
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/781079
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/781080
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/781081
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/781082
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/781083
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/781084

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

781085

781086

781087

781088

781089

781090

781091

781093

781094

Validator Id

330637

Amount

0.015996844
32.38 USD

0.016242897
32.88 USD

0.058216384
117.85 USD

0.017228518
34.87 USD

0.017217467
34.85 USD

0.017210580
34.84 USD

0.017168209
34.75 USD

0.017199961
34.81 USD

0.017204617
34.82 USD

Amount

+ 0.041907502

84.83 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/781085
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/781086
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/781087
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/781088
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/781089
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/781090
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/781091
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/781093
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/781094
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/330637

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



