

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-12 11:31 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7802122
DATE & TIME	Nov 20, 2023 · 03:08 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>243,816</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>781078</u>	- 0.017211711 ETH ⊘ 34.84 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>781079</u>	- 0.058956410 ETH ↔ 119.35 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>781080</u>	- 0.017209715 ETH ↔ 34.83 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>781081</u>	- 0.017222802 ETH ⊘ 34.86 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>781082</u>	- 0.017198205 ETH ⊘ 34.81 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>781083</u>	- 0.016179759 ETH ⊘ 32.75 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>781084</u>	- 0.016787609 ETH ⊘ 33.98 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>781085</u>	- 0.015996844 ETH ⊘ 32.38 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>781086</u>	- 0.016242897 ETH ⊘ 32.88 USD
<u>10</u>	781087	- 0.058216384 ETH ③ 117.85 USD
<u>11</u>	781088	- 0.017228518 ETH ⊘ 34.87 USD
<u>12</u>	781089	- 0.017217467 ETH ⊘ 34.85 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>781090</u>	- 0.017210580 ETH ⊘ 34.84 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>781091</u>	- 0.017168209 ETH ⊘ 34.75 USD
<u>15</u>	781093	- 0.017199961 ETH ③ 34.81 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>781094</u>	- 0.017204617 ETH 🐼 34.82 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	330637	+ 0.041907502 ETH 🔗

84.83 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.